City of Newcastle Golf Club
Prize Breakdown Summary

Pros Sweep 29/06
29/06/2022
Position Name(s)

1 Stewart Simpson
2 Kevin Hutchinson
3 Andrew Tinker
4 lan Donalson
5 Robert Blenkinsop
6 Allan Hall
7 Chris Stoddart

BACK 9 SWEEP

TWOs

Name
Stewart Simpson

Name
Chris Stoddart
Jim Smith

JohnC Brown

Christine Elliott
Kevin Smith

Kyle Carr

Karl Mossom
Michael McRae
Glenn Hagelburg
Andrew Minnikin
Scott Kirkup
Jack Lillie

John Raisbeck
Harry Stirk

Handicap
28

4
6

12

17

18
6

Handicap
28

Handicap
6
4

12

12
15
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Score

44
41
40

40
40
40
40

Score (Nett)
24

Hole
2 @ 14th
2@ 2nd
2 @ 6th

2 @ 12th
2@ 2nd

2 @ 6th

2 @ 6th

2@ 2nd

2 @ 14th
2@2nd,2 @

2 @ 12th

2 @ 14th

2 @ 12th
2 @ 10th

Prize Money
(each)
£50.00

£40.00
£30.00

£25.00

£20.00

£15.00
£5.00

Prize Money
£27.50

Prize Money
£6.87
£6.87

£6.87

£6.87
£6.87

£6.87
£6.87
£6.87
£6.87
£13.74
£6.87
£6.87

£6.87
£6.87



