City of Newcastle Golf Club Prize Breakdown Summary

Pros Sweep 29/06 29/06/2022

Position	Name(s)	Handicap	Score	Prize Money (each)
1	Stewart Simpson	28	44	£50.00
2	Kevin Hutchinson	4	41	£40.00
3	Andrew Tinker	6	40	£30.00
4	lan Donalson	12	40	£25.00
5	Robert Blenkinsop	17	40	£20.00
6	Allan Hall	18	40	£15.00
7	Chris Stoddart	6	40	£5.00

BACK 9 SWEEP

Name	Handicap	Score (Nett)	Prize Money
Stewart Simpson	28	24	£27.50

TWOs

Handican	Hole	Prize Money
·		£6.87
_	_	£6.87
12	2 @ 6th	£6.87
12	2 @ 12th	£6.87
15	2 @ 2nd	£6.87
20	2 @ 6th	£6.87
-2	2 @ 6th	£6.87
5	2 @ 2nd	£6.87
14	2 @ 14th	£6.87
-3	2 @ 2nd, 2 @	£13.74
9	2 @ 12th	£6.87
6	2 @ 14th	£6.87
14	2 @ 12th	£6.87
6	2 @ 10th	£6.87
	12 15 20 -2 5 14 -3 9 6	6 2 @ 14th 4 2 @ 2nd 12 2 @ 6th 12 2 @ 12th 15 2 @ 2nd 20 2 @ 6th 2